
LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY
BID 16-48 / Skid Mounted Air Compressors

Bid Opening Date: April 6, 2016
Initial Contract  Period: April 15, 2016 - April 14, 2017

Project Manager's Name: Brian Matherly

If bid is listed as "under review" see LWC Bid Results webpage for further information.

Description
Estimated 

Annual 
Quantity

Unit Price Total Price

1 Skid Mounted Air Compressor 5 21,698.00$     108,490.00$   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Discount on Optional Items: _10_% off of list price

Early Pay Discount:

$58.60

$249.33

$104.00

$95.41

$77.30

Awardee: Brandeis Machinery
Buyer's Name: Terri Conner

BIDDERS:
Bid Signed:

Optional Bid Items: (Total Price) 

Yes

Brandeis Machinery

PM Estimate: $100,000

Delivery: _120_ calendar days

Total:       $108,490.00

Extended Warranty for Compressor Unit

Operator and Fleet Mechanic Training (Eight (8) 
hours of on-site training after initial training)

Air intake safety element

Spark arrestor

Minimum pressure check valve

OSHA Valve

Valving for central drain system

__0_% or $ ________
within ______days

$1,500.00

$750.00


	Bid Tab 16-48

