LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY BID 16-48 / Skid Mounted Air Compressors

Bid Opening Date: April 6, 2016

Initial Contract Period: April 15, 2016 - April 14, 2017

Awardee: Brandeis Machinery

Buyer's Name: Terri Conner

Project Manager's Name: Brian Matherly

PM Estimate: \$100,000

If bid is listed as "under review" see LWC Bid Results webpage for further information.

BIDDERS:			Brandeis Machinery	
Bid Signed:			Yes	
	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Skid Mounted Air Compressor	5	\$ 21,698.00	\$ 108,490.00
Total:			\$108,490.00	
Optional Bid Items: (Total Price)				
1	Extended Warranty for Compressor Unit		\$1,500.00	
2	Operator and Fleet Mechanic Training (Eight (8) hours of on-site training after initial training)		\$750.00	
3	3 Air intake safety element		\$58.60	
4	4 Spark arrestor		\$249.33	
5	5 Minimum pressure check valve		\$104.00	
6	6 OSHA Valve		\$95.41	
7	7 Valving for central drain system		\$77.30	
Discount on Optional Items:			_10_% off of list price	
Early Pay Discount:			0_% or \$ withindays	
Delivery:			_120_ calendar days	